FEMB e

E -

BrAians R (E518)

FEFEAM, (EBR)

BRERES

BEH

)
o
P}

#

mBES

<

fEERE
BREREM, (B8)
— &R

—#E

JE 5 2% B
TEEHE@EE

BAMES N

BEA®

B

BETIT

BETT

BETT

BETT

BETT

BETT

BETT

AL
7B B AL

FHR

BETT

ERR BT
B A BE

126,404

14,182

13,947

49,780

63,346

29,540

4,743

6.97
6.95

24,901

3,090

161
367

122,257

(8,422

(8,492)

35,825

54,558

16,247

6,628

(4.25]
N/A

150,981

(29,232

(28,939)

44,317

81,373

14,278

22,846

(14.47)
N/A

244,918

(440)

(889)

73,288

123,488

22,597

25,345

(0.44)

N/A

24

42,082

4,220

255
482

Al
A
|
iy

239,182

9,117

8,359

75,640

149,356

24,305

49,422

4.21

4.20

22

37,878

13,595

263
592

15



